Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa
Sirsa-125055 , Haryana

(NAAC Accredited University)
(Established by the State Legislature Act 9 of 2003)

Department of Physical Education, Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa

Seat Allocation List (1st Counselling)
Master of Physical Education

The following candidates are admitted provisionally in Master of Physical Education for the session 2024-25. the candidates whose names mentioned in this
admission list are required to visit the department/university on working days for documents verification. The fee will be deposited upto 22.07.2024 05:00 PM
after documents verification through online mode failing which provisional admission will be stand as cancelled. Any discrepancy in documents will lead to
cancellation of his/her admission. All admissions are provisional.

Qualifying
Actual Admitted Examination
User Id Father Name Category Category Score Weightage

1 202407496 SATVEER KAUR LAKHWINDER General Al 77.06 20 97.06

SINGH
2 202406836 MOHIT KUMAR SATPAL General Al 77.44 14 91.44
3 202406251 PRIYANKA SUBHASH BC-B Al 81.31 10 91.31

CHANDER
4 202407146 NITU MALIK RAMESH KUMAR General AlF 82.03 9 91.03
5 202402648 MANOJ KUMAR KANHA RAM General HOGC 76.97 14 90.97
6 202406795 NARENDER BALJEET General HOGC 80.94 10 90.94

SINGH



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

202403296

202404581

202407090

202405022

202407770

202407613

202406200

202407190

202402314

202406259

202402423

202407250

202407998

202407200

202407345

RAVINA

AJAY GAUTAM

SANDEEP RANI

RITU

RUBI

PREETI

PARMESHWARI

SAKSHI

POOJA

TARA DEVI

SACHIN

VISHANT

SANWARMAL

AMANDE
EP

VANDEEP
SINGH

SUBHASH

ANIL GAUTAM

GOPAL

RANVIR SINGH

JAGWANT

PRATAP SINGH

MAHENDER

BALRAM SHARMA

OM PARKASH

KEWAL RAM

VINOD KUMAR

DHARMESH
KUMAR

CHANDER BHAN

JANGIR SINGH

DIPTY
SINGH

General

General

SC

General

General

General

General

General

BCA

SC

General-EWS

BCA

BCA

SC

SC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGCF

HOGCF

HOGCF

HOGCF

HOGC-EWS

BCA

BCA

SC

SC

80.56

75.72

74.70

77.94

77.56

77.09

75.44

77.94

69.66

72.22

72.06

69.03

68.81

68.88

71.53

10

14

14

10

10

10

10

10

10

16

90.56

89.72

88.70

87.94

87.56

87.09

85.44

82.94

79.66

77.22

82.06

74.03

68.81

84.88

80.53



