Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa Sirsa-125055, Haryana

(NAAC Accredited University)
(Established by the State Legislature Act 9 of 2003)

Department of Physical Education, Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa

Seat Allocation List (1st Counselling)
Master of Physical Education

The following candidates are admitted provisionally in Master of Physical Education for the session 2024-25. the candidates whose names mentioned in this admission list are required to visit the department/university on working days for documents verification. The fee will be deposited upto 22.07.2024 05:00 PM after documents verification through online mode failing which provisional admission will be stand as cancelled. Any discrepancy in documents will lead to cancellation of his/her admission. All admissions are provisional.

#	User Id	Name	Father Name	Actual Category	Admitted Category	Qualifying Examination Score	Weightage	Total Score
1	202407496	SATVEER KAUR	LAKHWINDER SINGH	General	AI	77.06	20	97.06
2	202406836	MOHIT KUMAR	SATPAL	General	AI	77.44	14	91.44
3	202406251	PRIYANKA	SUBHASH CHANDER	ВС-В	AI	81.31	10	91.31
4	202407146	NITU MALIK	RAMESH KUMAR	General	AIF	82.03	9	91.03
5	202402648	MANOJ KUMAR	KANHA RAM	General	HOGC	76.97	14	90.97
6	202406795	NARENDER	BALJEET SINGH	General	HOGC	80.94	10	90.94

7	202403296	RAVINA	SUBHASH	General	HOGC	80.56	10	90.56
8	202404581	AJAY GAUTAM	ANIL GAUTAM	General	HOGC	75.72	14	89.72
9	202407090	SANDEEP RANI	GOPAL	SC	HOGC	74.70	14	88.70
10	202405022	RITU	RANVIR SINGH	General	HOGC	77.94	10	87.94
11	202407770	RUBI	JAGWANT	General	HOGC	77.56	10	87.56
12	202407613	PREETI	PRATAP SINGH	General	HOGC	77.09	10	87.09
13	202406200	PARMESHWARI	MAHENDER	General	HOGCF	75.44	10	85.44
14	202407190	SAKSHI	BALRAM SHARMA	General	HOGCF	77.94	5	82.94
15	202402314	POOJA	OM PARKASH	BCA	HOGCF	69.66	10	79.66
16	202406259	TARA DEVI	KEWAL RAM	SC	HOGCF	72.22	5	77.22
17	202402423	SACHIN	VINOD KUMAR	General-EWS	HOGC-EWS	72.06	10	82.06
18	202407250	VISHANT	DHARMESH KUMAR	BCA	BCA	69.03	5	74.03
19	202407998	SANWARMAL	CHANDER BHAN	BCA	BCA	68.81	0	68.81
20	202407200	AMANDE EP	JANGIR SINGH	SC	SC	68.88	16	84.88
21	202407345	VANDEEP SINGH	DIPTY SINGH	SC	SC	71.53	9	80.53